Приложение 8
к постановлению

	Объемы и источники финансирования подпрограммы (с разбивкой по годам, тыс. рублей)
	Годы:
	Всего по источникам
	местный бюджет
	федеральный бюджет
	областной бюджет
	внебюджетные средства

	
	
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено

	
	2015
	339,3
	339,3
	339,3
	339,3
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	2016
	1 325,8
	1 325,8
	1 325,8
	1 325,8
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	2017
	6 250,0
	6 250,0
	6 250,0
	6 250,0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	2018
	83 942,7
	-
	83 942,7
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	2019
	26 700,0
	-
	26 700,0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	2020
	5 825 448,0
	-
	5 825 448,0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	Итого
	5 944 005,8
	7 915,1
	5 944 005,8
	7 915,1
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
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